Berks D1 Bronx to Bel Air (rail trail) (53.6 mi/ 2214 ft) Route #29214391
Go At | On For |
At For 53.6 | End of route
0.0 Start of route 0.0
R 0.0 | Broadway 0.9
PIT 0.9 | Pit stop @ Van Cortlandt Park 1.9
Then continue north on Broadway
R 2.8 | Radford St 0.3
R 3.0 | McLean Ave 0.8
R 3.9 | TRO McLean Ave 0.1
L 4.0 | Tibbetts Rd 0.2
L 4.2 | Alan B Shepard Jr PI 0.1
QR 4.3 | S County Trailway 3.9
PIT 8.1 Pit stop, if necessary at Dunkin | 7.7
Donuts
L 15.8 | Go right on sidewalk to light. | 0.0
Cross Main St with walk light then
turn left onto W Main St
QR 15.8 | thru gate onto N County Trailway | 7.5
Tricky turn - GO SLOW
PIT 23.3 | Pit stop at Library 0.2
L 23.5 | Cross NY-100 S at crosswalk and | 0.5
turn left
USE CAUTION
R 24.0 | N County Trailway 1.6
R 25.6 | NY-100 N 0.8
R 26.4 | N County Trailway 0.3
L 26.7 | Pinesbridge Rd 0.0
QL 26.7 | NY-133 W 0.2
PIT 26.9 | Lunch @ DeCicco’s 0.2
Then exit shopping center & turn
left onto NY-133
R 27.1 | Pinesbridge Rd 0.0
QL 27.1 | Sharp left onto N County Trailway | 2.2
Slight Right | 29.2 | TRO Trailway 1.2
30.5 | Cross Saw Mill River Rd TRO N | 11.6
County Trailway
BR 42.1 | TRO Putnam Trailway 0.1
BL 42.2 | TRO Putnam Trailway 2.1
BR 44.3 | TRO Putnam Trailway 2.4
BR 46.6 | TRO Putnam Trailway 2.2
L 48.9 | Old Mine Rd 0.1
QL 48.9 | NY-312 E 0.1
S 49.0 | NY-312 E 4.4
R 53.4 | NY-22 S 0.2
L 53.6 | into Bel Air Motor Lodge 0.0
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